
BRIDLE Start Horse Owner Rider

93 1 Clogheen Lily Sian Bessant Sian Bessant

74 2 Legend I Charlotte Emery Evie Neary

100 3 Joan's Pride Teresa Ward Eti Ward

59 4 Oliver Brave Isabella Camburn Isabella Camburn

58 5 Galaxy 1 Myles West Myles West

56 6 Harry Robyn Perfitt Robyn Perfitt

20 7 Diamond Megan Trm Megan T-R-M

120 9 LADY WARRIOR Brendon Stud Millie Goodwin

8 ON DAY SPACE

118 5 Bess Beth Alexander Beth Alexander

BRIDLE Start Horse Owner Rider

58 1 Galaxy 1  (ASIFW) Myles West Myles West British Novice

61 2 The Eternal Optimist Ella Bubb Ella Bubb British Novice

39 3 Breen's Magic Obolensky (DRCZF) The B.E. Stud Sydney Maynard British Novice

22 4 Morning Mimosa Gemma Stevens Hannah Lavender British Novice

15 5 Darco Charlie Nikki Lloyd Crystal Lloyd Open

6 ON DAY SPACE

100 7 Joan's Pride Teresa Ward Eti Ward British Novice

93 8 Clogheen Lily Sian Bessant Sian Bessant British Novice

74 9 Legend I Charlotte Emery Evie Neary British Novice

72 10 Lestowders Lucky Lad Elizabeth Essery-Forbes Elizabeth Essery-Forbes British Novice

60 11 Kristella B Killian Mccloskey Killian Mccloskey Open

56 12 Harry (JMFOT) Robyn Perfitt Robyn Perfitt British Novice

55 13 Elfab van beek z Myles West Myles West Open

111 14 LADY WARRIOR Brendon Stud Mavianne Munoz Open

112 15 IRISH WARRIOR Brendon Stud Beth Alexander Open

104 16 Jimmy Chew ll Holly Pearson-Taylor Holly Pearson-Taylor Open

35 17 Caju UK Jody Luscombe Roxanne Luscombe British Novice

14 18 Aboyne lancer (EIVHT) Cally Rees Cally Rees British Novice

11 19 Little Tornado Rex Zoe De Malglaive Zoe De Malglaive British Novice

116 20 Oakley (RHCNV) Jan Wilkins Eleanor Pullin British Novice

38 21 Breen's Halifax (HZBOV) The B.E. Stud Sydney Maynard British Novice

40 22 Lvs No Doubt Leesa Long Danielle Padwick Open

21 23 Latseycopple Candy Gemma Stevens Hannah Lavender British Novice

57 24 DoubleM Royal Myles West Myles West British Novice

Class 1 SJ Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice/ 90cm Open 

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 9.00am
Please allow 2 minutes per horse 

SENIOR BS SHOW - CAT 2

Saturday, January 13, 2024 

Class 0 Clear Round Show Jumping  0.85m - 0.90m

FRED ARENA - START TIME 8.30am
Please allow 2 minutes per horse 



BRIDLE Start Horse Owner Rider

96 1 Lickeen Paddy Chris Bushby Darcey Bushby Discovery

38 2 Breen's Halifax (HZBOV) The B.E. Stud Sydney Maynard Discovery

57 3 DoubleM Royal Myles West Myles West Discovery

16 4 lauranella hbz Nikki Lloyd Crystal Lloyd Open

18 5 Rumbolds take that dido Simon Leadbetter Hannah Leadbetter Open

2 6 Man in the Mirror Sofia Paul Sofia Paul Discovery

97 7 Shannondale Freddy Elsa Priest Elsa Priest Discovery

10 8 Billy Zermatt Vicky Foster Bels Foster Discovery

21 9 Latseycopple Candy Gemma Stevens Hannah Lavender Discovery

32 10 Luciano Lancer Dan Colbourne Dan Colbourne Discovery

117 11 Royale Fabrice Brendon Stud Morgan Shirley Discovery

119 12 WHYOMING III Alison Geesey Mavianne Munoz Discovery

102 13 Waccydon Charlotte Thompson Harriet Thompson Discovery

48 14 Kilcoltrim Katxi Alexander Goncharuk Sophia Goncharuk Discovery

77 15 Alesco MZ (DWCEA) Summer Tanner Summer Tanner Discovery

79 16 Camorasun Joanna Milton Dominik Buchwald Open

72 17 Lestowders Lucky Lad Elizabeth Essery-Forbes Elizabeth Essery-Forbes Discovery

18 ON DAY SPACE

30 19 Castledham (RMSHP) George Sturgis George Sturgis Discovery

71 20 BALLARO STAR Z Georgia Taylor-Jones Georgia Taylor-Jones Discovery

68 21 O Halifax Boy DL J Patty Greg Le Gear Discovery

35 22 Caju UK Jody Luscombe Roxanne Luscombe Discovery

94 23 Nashville fs Sian Bessant Sian Bessant Discovery

107 24 FYI SKYLINE Jenny Birkby Ralf Birkby Open

108 25 Cbh clover lining Jenny Birkby Harriet Birkby Discovery

11 26 Little Tornado Rex Zoe De Malglaive Zoe De Malglaive Discovery

105 27 Jimmy Chew ll Holly Pearson-Taylor Holly Pearson-Taylor Open

47 28 Future Milestone Kam Harvey Kam Harvey Discovery

60 29 Kristella B Killian Mccloskey Killian Mccloskey Open

42 30 Lord Diamant Leesa Long Leesa Long Discovery

17 31 Sandy Street Jennifer Grassly Alice Grassly Discovery

8 32 Coolnorran Cooleu Pru Dawes Pru Dawes Discovery

22 33 Morning Mimosa Gemma Stevens Hannah Lavender Discovery

39 34 Breen's Magic Obolensky (DRCZF) The B.E. Stud Sydney Maynard Discovery

95 35 vancouver island Chris Bushby Darcey Bushby Discovery

1 36 Shanbo Kates Grey Sofia Paul Sofia Paul Discovery

55 37 Elfab van beek z Myles West Myles West Discovery

19 38 Casino Royale 007 Simon Leadbetter Hannah Leadbetter Open

44 39 Robe Ruadh Vicki Wilkins Lauren Wilkins Open

51 40 Nouvo Louie Blue Heather Foss Darcey Foss Discovery

28 41 Tillingbourne Gemma Stevens Gemma Stevens Discovery

3 42 Classic top play boy Marcus Gorman Marcus Gorman Discovery

Class 2 SJ Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery/ 1m Open  

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 10.15am
Please allow 2 minutes per horse 



BRIDLE Start Horse Owner Rider

64 1 Mubertha Lindsay Wood Nicole Pavitt Newcomers

44 2 Robe Ruadh Vicki Wilkins Lauren Wilkins Open

8 3 Coolnorran Cooleu Pru Dawes Pru Dawes Newcomers

3 4 Classic top play boy Marcus Gorman Marcus Gorman Newcomers

1 5 Shanbo Kates Grey Sofia Paul Sofia Paul Newcomers

19 6 Casino Royale 007 Simon Leadbetter Hannah Leadbetter Open

37 7 Madam Hooch II Barry Carter Holly Carter Newcomers

42 8 Lord Diamant Leesa Long Leesa Long Newcomers

103 9 Ringwood Fantasy Charlotte Thompson Harriet Thompson Newcomers

95 10 vancouver island Chris Bushby Darcey Bushby Newcomers

91 11 Hanson IIII Matthew Tooth Isabella Tooth Open

69 12 Ilda du Rouseou J Patty Greg Le Gear Newcomers

89 13 Javas emerald blue Louise Shoosmith Annie Shoosmith Newcomers

80 14 Shannondale ivy Dominik Buchwald Dominik Buchwald Newcomers

77 15 Alesco MZ (DWCEA) Summer Tanner Summer Tanner Newcomers

76 16 Renkum Brigadier Russell Stevenson Amanda Stevenson Newcomers

62 17 Cornet my dolcie follyfoot z Sally Jobson-Scott Nicole Pavitt Newcomers

92 18 Douglas Alice Cadman Alice Cadman Open

73 19 KYRIA II Grace Dunkley Grace Dunkley Newcomers

115 20 REGAL CARETINO Brendon Stud Morgan Shirley Newcomers

21 ON DAY SPACE

47 22 Future Milestone Kam Harvey Kam Harvey Newcomers

106 23 CTP THE GENTLEMAN Keith Tollick Holly Pearson-Taylor Open

98 24 Centagula TW Ana Haurie Catherine Haurie-Moss Newcomers

46 25 Halina SW Vicki Wilkins Lauren Wilkins Open

34 26 Resident Van Het Nederveld Joanna Milton Taryn Cole Newcomers

7 27 Cooley Legoland Pru Dawes Pru Dawes Newcomers

33 28 Freefall sam james Riley James Newcomers

31 29 Jewel B Ali Tappin Megan Tappin Open

29 30 CLOVERLETTE VB Rachel Ford Jess Wyatt Newcomers

23 31 RSH Monbeg Marshall Pru Dawes Gemma Stevens Newcomers

17 32 Sandy Street Jennifer Grassly Alice Grassly Newcomers

12 33 FLEX A STAR Cally Rees Cally Rees Newcomers

63 34 Cosacara Mia f Sally Jobson-Scott Nicole Pavitt Newcomers

82 35 Chucca Jack Reid Jack Reid Newcomers

81 36 Layla iv Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Newcomers

70 37 Gucci’s Envoy J Patty Greg Le Gear Newcomers

10 38 Billy Zermatt Vicky Foster Bels Foster Newcomers

9 39 Muscat I Katherine Payne Hugo Payne Newcomers

18 40 Rumbolds take that dido Simon Leadbetter Hannah Leadbetter Open

101 41 Hero's Chin De Litrange III Charlotte Thompson Harriet Thompson Open

36 42 Cabdullah M2S Holly Carter Holly Carter Open

2 43 Man in the Mirror Sofia Paul Sofia Paul Newcomers

52 44 Storm Watch II Heather Foss Darcey Foss Open

96 45 Lickeen Paddy Chris Bushby Darcey Bushby Newcomers

90 46 Chapon Van de Heffinck Z Matthew Tooth Isabella Tooth Open

75 47 Whitesmith Jeneva Russell Stevenson Amanda Stevenson Open

109 48 SUSSEX CARETINO Brendon Stud Morgan Shirley Open

5 49 Cooley Beignet Pru Dawes Pru Dawes Newcomers

45 50 Ferro Opaal Vicki Wilkins Lauren Wilkins Open

65 51 Bigstar of follyfoot z Sally Jobson-Scott Nicole Pavitt Newcomers

Class 3 SJ Senior Newcomers/ 1.10m Open  

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 12pm
Please check BS live results page to see how classes are running to time

Please allow 2 minutes per horse 



BRIDLE Start Horse Owner Rider

23 1 RSH Monbeg Marshall Pru Dawes Gemma Stevens Foxhunter

81 2 Layla iv Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Foxhunter

52 3 Storm Watch II Heather Foss Darcey Foss Foxhunter

65 4 Bigstar of follyfoot z Sally Jobson-Scott Nicole Pavitt Foxhunter

36 5 Cabdullah M2S Holly Carter Holly Carter Foxhunter

90 6 Chapon Van de Heffinck Z Matthew Tooth Isabella Tooth Open

43 7 Zelinda Della Caccia Leesa Long Leesa Long Open

78 8 Billy Coleman Summer Tanner Summer Tanner Open

9 ON DAY SPACE

114 10 KLARIS RIDE ON Brendon Stud Gemma Stevens Foxhunter

83 11 SES Moulin Rouge Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Foxhunter

50 12 Diamo II Emily Rowe Emily Rowe Foxhunter

92 13 Douglas Alice Cadman Alice Cadman Foxhunter

53 14 Emirate Boy Heather Foss Darcey Foss Foxhunter

63 15 Cosacara Mia f Sally Jobson-Scott Nicole Pavitt Foxhunter

89 16 Javas emerald blue Louise Shoosmith Annie Shoosmith Foxhunter

13 17 Billy Buffy Genevieve Elaine Ayton Cally Rees Foxhunter

106 18 CTP THE GENTLEMAN Keith Tollick Holly Pearson-Taylor Foxhunter

25 19 Chilli King Gemma Stevens Gemma Stevens Foxhunter

84 20 Sandyhill Candy Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Open

49 21 Billy Jonas Claire Cole Sasha Erander Foxhunter

91 22 Hanson IIII Matthew Tooth Isabella Tooth Open

37 23 Madam Hooch II Barry Carter Holly Carter Foxhunter

67 24 Zepaire 16 Sandra Pavitt Nicole Pavitt Foxhunter

54 25 King Rebel S Heather Foss Darcey Foss Foxhunter

24 26 Cooley Park Muze Gemma Stevens Gemma Stevens Foxhunter

88 27 Insider z Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Foxhunter

BRIDLE Start Horse Owner Rider

87 1 Goldstar Matthew Pike Nicole Pavitt 1.30m

86 2 Gravintina jl Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean 1.30m

26 3 Cooley Couture Pru Dawes Gemma Stevens 1.30m

4 ON DAY SPACE

110 5 UNBELIEVABLE LADY Brendon Stud Morgan Shirley 1.30m

66 6 Cornet of Follyfoot Sally Jobson-Scott Nicole Pavitt 1.30m

85 7 Bingo 55 Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean 1.30m

HEIGHT CHANGE

99 8 Donna Pascale Ana Haurie Catherine Haurie-Moss 1.40m

27 9 Envoy Merelsnest Z Gemma Stevens Gemma Stevens 1.40m

Please check BS live results page to see how classes are running to time

Please allow 2 minutes per horse 

Class 5 SJ National 1.30m/1.40m Open Handicap  

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 3.00-3.10pm
Please check BS live results page to see how classes are running to time

Time will be given for multi horse riders to warm up

Class 4 SJ Senior Foxhunter/ 1.20m Open 

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 2PM


